
Ref#	     Part#	         Description

001	 PH2871001	 BASE SUPPORT

002	 PH2871002	 CROSS BEAM	

003	 PH2871003	 PRESS BED PLATFORM

004	 PH2871004	 PRESS BLOCKS

005	 PH2871005	 VERTICAL SUPPORT

006	 PH2871006	 PRESS PLATE

007	 PH2871007	 EYE BOLT

008	 PH2871008	 SPRING

Ref#	     Part#	          Description

009	 PH2871009	 BOTTLE JACK

010	 PH2871010	 PRESS HEADER

011	 PH2871011	 SUPPORT PIN

012	 PH2871012	 NUT M10

013	 PH2871013	 HEX BOLT M10-1.5 X 30

014	 PH2871014	 NUT M8	

015	 PH2871015	 HEX BOLT M12-1.75 X 115

016	 PH2871016	 NUT M12

© 2001 Grizzly Industrial, Inc., Revised April, 2014 (ST)382401622

15

11

2

1

12

5

14

4

6

7
9    

8

10 16

13   

3


